
Academic Plan Ahead for Spring 2024
(Including Winter Terms)

TERM START DATE END DATE
FINAL EXAM 

DATES

FINAL 
ASSIGNMENT 

DUE
FINAL GRADES DUE

Winter Classes Begin Fri, Dec 15, 2023 Sat, Jan 13, 2024

Online Long Winter Fri, Dec 15, 2023 Sat, Jan 13, 2024
Thurs-Sat, 

Jan 11-13, 2024
Fri, Feb 2, 2024 Fri, Feb 9, 2024

Extended Long Winter Fri, Dec 15, 2023 Fri, Feb 16, 2024
Mon-Fri, 

Feb 12-16, 2024
Fri, Feb 23, 2024

Long Winter Fri, Dec 15, 2023 Sat, Jan 13, 2024
Thurs-Sat, 

Jan 11-13, 2024
Fri, Jan 26, 2024 Fri, Feb 2, 2024

December Mini I Mon, Dec 18, 2023 Fri, Dec 22, 2023 Fri, Jan 19, 2024 Fri, Jan 26, 2024

January Mini I Tue, Jan 2, 2024 Sat, Jan 6, 2024 Fri, Feb 2, 2024 Fri, Feb 9, 2024

January Mini II - Two 
Saturdays & Online

Sat, Jan 6, 2024 Sat, Jan 13, 2024 Fri, Feb 9, 2024 Fri, Feb 16, 2024

Short Winter - Weekdays 
Only

Tue, Jan 2, 2024 Fri, Jan 12, 2024 Fri, Feb 9, 2024 Fri, Feb 16, 2024

Spring 2024 Tue, Jan 16, 2024 Wed, May 8, 2024
Thurs-Wed, May 

2-8, 2024

Mon, May 6, 2024
Graduating Students
Friday, May 10, 2024 

Non Graduating 
Students

Spring Intramester Sat, Feb 24, 2024 Wed, May 8, 2024
Sat - Thurs, May 

2 - 8 2024

Mon, May 6, 2024
Graduating Students
Friday, May 10, 2024 

Non Graduating 
Students

Spring Break Mini I Mon, Mar 11, 2024 Fri, Mar 15, 2024 Fri, Apr 12, 2024 Fri, Apr 19, 2024

Spring Break Mini II Sat, Mar 9, 2024 Sat, Mar 16, 2024 Fri, Apr 12, 2024 Fri, Apr 19, 2024

ADVANCE REGISTRATION BEGINS 
MONDAY, OCTOBER 23, 2023

Spring 2024 Academic Dates

https://maildbu-my.sharepoint.com/personal/ruthm_dbu_edu/Documents/Scheduling/Academic Calendar/Academic Calendar Process


